ARMY TM 9-1005-317-10
This copy is a reprint which includes current
pages from Change 1. NAVY SW 370-AA-0PI01019mm
AlR FO0RCE T0 11W3-3-5.1
人 MARINE CO0RPS TM 1005A-1011
C0AST GUARD C0MDTINST M8370.6
0PERAT0R「S MANUAL
PISTOL, SEMIAUT0MATIC, 9gmm, M9

lilus National Usable
Num- Stock Description 0n Qty
ber Number FSCM and Part Number Code UIM
【
rqr
1 NIA .0perators Manual, EA 1
M9 9mm Pistol
TM 9-1005-317-10
0PERATOR「S MANUAL anyrRTM |
A T0 11W3-3-5-1
卷ARiN5 CORPSTM 1665A-1自1
C0AST 6UAAD C0MDTMST M85370.5
PISTOL, SEMIAUTOMATIC, gmm,M9
8-3 bleank)
TM 9-1005-317-10
APPENDIX C _
ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZATION LIST
Section | INTR0ODUCTION
C-1、SC0PE.
This appendix lsts additional items you are authorized for the support of the M9 pistol.
C-2。 6ENERAL.
This fst identifies items that do not have to accompany the M9 pistol and that do not have to be
turned in with itt These items are all authorized to you by CTA, TOEIMTOE, Table of Distribution
Alowances (TDAj, or Joint Table of Allowances (JTA).
C-3,EXPLANATIOM 0F LISTING6.
National stock numbers, descriptions, and quantities are provided to hetp you kdentify and request
tbe additional items you require to support your M9 pistol。 The items are listed in alphabetical
sequence by item name under the type document (ie.,CTA, TOE, MTOE, TDA, or JTA) which
authorizes the items to you.
C-1
TM 9-1005-317-10
Section l ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZATION LIST
(1)
02) 03) (4)
0ESCRIPTION
NATIONAL USABLE
STOCK 0NM 0TY
NUMBER FSCM & PART NUMBER C00E UIM AUTH
1095.01.194.3343 ‖HOLSTER, PISTOL, HIP, M12 EA 1
(19200) 9388057
1095.00.973-2353 ‖HOLSTER, PISTOL, M7 (SHOULDERJ EA 1
(BLACKI (19205}) 7791527
8465-00-262.5237 ‖LANYARD, INoIVIOUAL (WHITE Eh 1
(81349} MILL10028
8465-00.965.1705 |LANYARD, INoIVIoOUAL (6REEN EA 1
(81349} MILL10028
1005.01-204.4376 ‖MAGAZINE, Cartridge EA 1
(19200} 9346413
1005.01.207.5573 POCKET, AMMUNITION, M1 EA 1
(813371 .2.4.84
6-2 Change 1
TM 9-1005-317-10
APPENDIX D
【 EXPENDABLEIDURABLE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS LIST
Section | INTRODUCTION
0-1,、SC0OPE.
This appendix lists expendableldurable supplies and materials you will need to operate and maintain
the pistol, This listing is for informational purposes only and is not authority to requisition the
fisted items.These items are authorized to you by CTA 50-970, ExpendablelDurable Items (except
Medical, Class V, Repair Parts, and Heraldic ltems} or CTA 8-100, Army Medical Department
ExpendablelDurable ltems.
0F C0LUMNS.
a.。 Column (4) 一 Item Number、This number is assigned to the entry in the listing and is
referenced in the narrative instructions to identify the material (e.g..“Use cleaner, lubricant and
“eservative,CLP item 2 , app 0
b Column (2) ~ Level, This column identifies the lowest level of maintenance that requires the
listed item.
C 一 0peratorl/Crew 0-1
TM 9-1005.317-10
0-2。EXPLANATION 0F CO0LUMNS (cont).
c、Column (3) - National Stock Number。This is the National stock number assigned to ,